TEM NO.| PARTNO DESCRIPTION QTY. [ITEM NO.| PARTNO DESCRIPTION QY.
1 AL2012-00 PARTICLE SEPARATOR UNIT ] 16 | Al2038-00 M8 X 1.25 X 50 SS BHCS 2
2 | AI202201 FLEXIBLE DUCT ] 17 | AI2111-00 M8 X 1.25 X 22 S BHCS 4
3 |A12372c00 FLEX DUCT END CUFF 2 18 | AI1736-00 |[M8 X 1.25 LOCKNUT, NYLON INSERT, CLASS 8] 2
4 | AG1009-00 HOSE CLAMP, #72 BLACK 4 19 | AI1802-00 Mé X 1.0 X 18 SS BHCS 4
5 AG1007-00 HOSE CLAMP, #52 9 20 Al1416-00 Mé SS FLAT WASHER 4
5 | AL1380-00 INTAKE TUBE ] 21 | AI595-00 THREADLOCKER 1
7 | AL1381-00 SIDE COVER/PLENUM 1 a | Al vELERG TN S oI 1
8 | Al1523C-01 4.5" SILCONE COUPLER 1 23 | Al2121-00 MAIN WIRE HARNESS 1
g | AT EGED] SIECNE BUNE COLPER ] 24 | AI2497-00 IGNITION SENSOR ASSEMBLY 1
L CLLTIT 6 |26 | Apsse00 | SE COVER MOUNTNG SRACKET | 2
:; i::ggfﬂ C(i:l_fh;ﬂl;PL)f\B[?RiFgEET 3 27 | AI2269-00 BHCS Mé X 1.0 X 14mm 4
13 A1782-00 CLAMP PIVOT 5 28 Al2275C-00 Silicone Check Valve 1
14 | AI79501 1.50" STRAP (M8 THROUGH HOLE) 2 gz i|L2]Z1]§._8§ P&:}%;jgiﬁfﬂfﬁp‘ j
15 | AI1740-00 M8 SS FLAT WASHER 8




